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General information about company

Scrip code 531144

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE158F01017

Name of the company

EL FORGE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_rthe Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
4 depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 otherwise encumbered? es es
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as

No. Of 0 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.of  |Partly |NOOF  Iqotarnos. |70 OFO@INO. class of securities (1X)
Category | G690 Of | Nos.Of | fullypaid | paic-up |S1ees o |shares held | TS0
(I)aegory shareholder |shareholders | up equity | equity Deposﬁorg/ vy = per SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights | "
(11 (1 shares held | shares : (IV)+(V)+ g 0oa asa
) held | ReceiPts |y 1957) (VIII) As % of
(V1) 2% of Class Class | 1o A+B+C
V) ‘X : ( )
(A+B+C2) eg: egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 17 8273358 8273358 40.71 8273358 8273358 [ 99.97
Group
(B) Public 9532 12050946 12050946 [ 59.29 2550 2550  |0.03
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 9549 20324304 20324304 | 100 8275908 8275908 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

P Number of
Shareholding ,
No. Of asa % ¢ Number of | Shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full '—r?Cked)'(”” Oahenra/tl)sered
Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbe Number of
Cat Category of | Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | convertible (Xin) equit_yshares
Ia €901y | shareholder Outstanding Outstagdir? convertible securities (as a Asa held in
o (D] convertible Warrants 9 | securities and percentage of % of As a% | dematerialized
securities xi)a No. Of diluted share | No. | total of total | form (XIV)
(X) ( Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X)= | (3) | Shares No. (a) | Shares
(a) (VI)+(X) As a held held
% of (A+B+C2) () (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 40.71 6304600 | 76.2 8265350
Group
(B) Public 59.29 11335343
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6304600 | 31.02 | 19600693




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Total nos, | 332 % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares . . Total
sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up “D”edeors'iyt'onrg held (VI1) | (calcutated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 7%
Shareholders (1) (D) shares equity Re(’:)ei ts Y (_IV)+(V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares P 1957) (VII1) Total
(VD) (VD) Class eg: | Class o
held As a % of x oo Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 16 1208352 1208352 |5.95 1208352 1208352 | 14.6
(d) Any Other 1 7065006 7065006 | 34.76 7065006 7065006 | 85.37
(specify)
(SK;’('lT)O‘a' 17 8273358 8273358 [40.71 8273358 8273358 | 99.97
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 17 8273358 8273358 [40.71 8273358 8273358 | 99.97
Group
(M)=(A)
(D)+A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 1605 1605 0.01 1605 1605 0.02
Financial
f Institutions/ 4 945 945 0 945 945 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total
8 2550 2550 0.01 2550 2550 0.03
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 9338 5185013 5185013 [25.51 0 0 0
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 73 5118038 5118038 |25.18 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e (specify) 113 1745345 1745345 | 8.59 0 0 0
Sub-Total
9524 12048396 12048396 |59.28 0 0 0
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 9532 12050946 12050946 |59.29 2550 2550 0.03
()+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 9549 20324304 20324304 | 100 8275908 8275908 | 100
Total 9549 20324304 20324304 | 100 8275908 8275908 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as

Number of

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Locked in pledged or
Underlying conversion of otherwise
No. Of Shares |\, of Shares | Outstanding | convertible shares (XI) | o1 cumbered (i) | Nurmber of
Underlying derlyi ibl - equity shares
sr Outstanding Underlying | convertible securities (as a held in
’ p Outstanding | securities and [ percentage of Asa % o -
convertible . N Asa% [ dematerialized
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of diluted share No, | of total of total | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a). Shares | No. (a) Shares
() (VID+(X) Asa % held held (b)
of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 5.95 711818 |[58.91 |1200344
(d) 34.76 5592782 [ 79.16 | 7065006
f‘l“)b'TOta' A) 40.71 6304600 | 762 | 8265350
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 40.71 6304600 76.2 | 8265350
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
L+HAE)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(@) 0.01 0
(f) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.01 0
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.51 4609999
(a(ii)) 25.18 5033660
(e) 8.59 1691684
(S;)b-TOtéﬂ (B) 59.28 11335343
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 59.29 11335343
L+B)(2)+(B)
)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 19600693
Total (A+B+C 100 6304600 [31.02 | 19600693

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders

0]

P L REDDY

NANDINI
RAMACHANDRAN

K. V.
RAMACHANDRAN

\Y%
JAYALAKSHMI

K. V.
SRIKANTH

V BALU

ROHINI
RAMASWAMY

PAN (11)

AAAHP1949P

AADPN9397G

AADPR2097P

AAHPJ1507C

AAIPS8022]

ASJPB4984B

2777799997

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

8100

4000

133166

1169

12500

6708

1300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

2

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(vin =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1

8100

4000

133166

1169

12500

6708

1300

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.04

0.02

0.66

0.01

0.06

0.03

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 8100

4000

133166

1169

12500

6708

1300

Class eg:y

Total 8100

4000

133166

1169

12500

6708

1300

Total as a %
of Total 0.1
\oting rights

0.05

161

0.01

0.08

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(Xn=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.04

0.02

0.66

0.01

0.06

0.03

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XI

)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)

No. (a) 0

0

133166




As a % of 0
total Shares
held (b)

100

Number of
equity shares
held in 8100
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4000

133166

1169

12500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Shareholder
type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

0}

NANDINI
SRIKANTH

CHITRAVENKATARAMAN

\Y%
RAMACHANDRAN

V SUBHA

V.
SRIKANTH

ANANYA
SRIKANTH

MANASVINI
KR

PAN (I1)

ABYPN4531E

ADAPC3977B

AELPR5804E

ARQPS5954C

ATMPS1282K

BGRPS5102H

BPZPM4823C

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

3277

66450

331720

113578

522202

3195

200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(vin =
(IV)+(V)+
D)

3277

66450

331720

113578

522202

3195

200

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.33

1.63

0.56

2.57

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3277

66450

331720

113578

522202

3195

200

Class eg:y

Total

3277

66450

331720

113578

522202

3195

200

Total as a %
of Total
\oting rights

0.04

0.8

4.01

1.37

6.31

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(Xn=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.02

0.33

1.63

0.56

2.57

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

0

66450

512202

0




As a % of 0
total Shares
held (b)

100

98.09

Number of
equity shares
held in 3277
dematerialized
form (X1V)

66450

331720

113578

522202

3195

200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15

16

Name of the

Shareholders (1) SRIHARIKR

R VISWESWARAN

Click here to go back

PAN (11) CFUPS8063Q

AACPV3698K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 300
held (IV)

487

1208352

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 300
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

487

1208352

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o

5.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 300

487

1208352

Class eg:y

Total 300

487

1208352

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

o

14.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o

5.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)

No. (a) 0

0

711818

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

58.91

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300

487

1200344

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type |




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NOT AVAILABLE




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CHENDUR FORGINGS LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AAACE3076H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

7065006

7065006

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IM)+(W)+ (V1)

7065006

7065006

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.76

34.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

7065006

7065006

Class eg:y

Total

7065006

7065006

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

85.37

85.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

34.76

34.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

5592782

5592782

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

79.16

79.16

Number of equity
shares held in

7065006

7065006




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:Shares\Voting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



