## BSE LTD

## **ACKNOWLEDGEMENT**

Acknowledgement No : 1710201912563631 Date & Time : 17/10/2019 12:56:36 PM

Scrip Code : 531144

Entity Name : EL FORGE LIMITED

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 30/09/2019 Mode : E-Filing

General information about company						
Scrip code	531144					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE158F01017					
Name of the company	EL FORGE LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
	Cotocomuni	I I	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV) shares held (V) Receipts (VI) (IV)+(V)+		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	17	8273358			8273358	40.71	8273358		8273358	99.97
(B)	Public	9532	12050946			12050946	59.29	2550		2550	0.03
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9549	20324304			20324304	100	8275908		8275908	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ole securities (as a percentage of diluted share		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				40.71			6304600	76.2	8265350	
(B)	Public				59.29					11335343	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100			6304600	31.02	19600693	

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he crities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of the	ne Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	16	1208352			1208352	5.95	1208352		1208352	14.6
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	7065006			7065006	34.76	7065006		7065006	85.37
Sub-Total (A)(1)		17	8273358			8273358	40.71	8273358		8273358	99.97
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•	•		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		17	8273358			8273358	40.71	8273358		8273358	99.97
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	ittern of	the Public sha	reholder	•				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	1605			1605	0.01	1605		1605	0.02
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	945			945	0	945		945	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	2550			2550	0.01	2550		2550	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions		•		•	•	•				
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9338	5185013			5185013	25.51	0		0	0
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	73	5118038			5118038	25.18	0		0	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	113	1745345			1745345	8.59	0		0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9524	12048396			12048396	59.28	0		0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		9532	12050946			12050946	59.29	2550		2550	0.03
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	ıblic shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		9549	20324304			20324304	100	8275908		8275908	100
Total (A+B+C)		9549	20324304			20324304	100	8275908		8275908	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdi	ng pattern of the	Proi	noter a	nd Prom	oter Gr	oup
	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of pledged of otherwise encumber	or :	equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding securities and percentage of		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patto	ern of the Promoter a	nd Pro	moter G	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				5.95			711818	58.91	1200344
(d)				34.76			5592782	79.16	7065006
Sub-Total (A) (1)				40.71			6304600	76.2	8265350
(2)	Foreign		•			•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				40.71			6304600	76.2	8265350
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sha	reholo	ler		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0
(3)	Non-institution	ıs	•			•		•	
(a(i))				25.51					4609999
(a(ii))				25.18					5033660
(e)				8.59					1691684
Sub-Total (B) (3)				59.28					11335343
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)				59.29					11335343
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- l	Non Publi	ic sharehole	der	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					19600693
Total (A+B+C				100			6304600	31.02	19600693

		Indi	viduals/Hindu und	livided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	P L REDDY	NANDINI RAMACHANDRAN	K. V. RAMACHANDRAN	v	K. V.	V BALU	ROHINI RAMASWAMY
PAN (II)	AAAHP1949P	AADPN9397G	AADPR2097P	AAHPJ1507C	AAIPS8022J	ASJPB4984B	ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8100	4000	133166	1169	12500	6708	1300
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	8100	4000	133166	1169	12500	6708	1300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.02	0.66	0.01	0.06	0.03	0.01
Number of Vot	ting Rights held i	in each class of securities	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	8100	4000	133166	1169	12500	6708	1300
Class eg:y							
Total	8100	4000	133166	1169	12500	6708	1300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	0.05	1.61	0.01	0.15	0.08	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.02	0.66	0.01	0.06	0.03	0.01
	cked in shares (X	(II)		Τ	T	T	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or o	therwise encumbered (2	XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0	133166	0	0	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8100	4000	133166	1169	12500	0	0
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							Textual Information(1)
Shareholder type							

		Individu	ıals/Hindu undivid	led Family			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NANDINI SRIKANTH	CHITRAVENKATARAMAN	V RAMACHANDRAN	V SUBHA	V. SRIKANTH	ANANYA SRIKANTH	MANASVINI K R
PAN (II)	ABYPN4531E	ADAPC3977B	AELPR5804E	ARQPS5954C	ATMPS1282K	BGRPS5102H	BPZPM4823C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3277	66450	331720	113578	522202	3195	200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3277	66450	331720	113578	522202	3195	200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.33	1.63	0.56	2.57	0.02	0
Number of Vo	ting Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	3277	66450	331720	113578	522202	3195	200
Class eg:y							
Total	3277	66450	331720	113578	522202	3195	200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.8	4.01	1.37	6.31	0.04	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.33	1.63	0.56	2.57	0.02	0
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	XII)				Г	1
No. (a)  As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	ares pledged or o	therwise encumbered (XIII)		1		l	ı
No. (a)	0	66450	0	0	512202	0	0
- ···· (a)	~		-				_

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	0	0	98.09	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3277	66450	331720	113578	522202	3195	200
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

		Individuals/Hindu undivided	Family
Searial No.	15	16	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRIHARI K R	R VISWESWARAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CFUPS8063Q	AACPV3698K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300	487	1208352
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	300	487	1208352
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	5.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	300	487	1208352
Class eg:y			
Total	300	487	1208352
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.01	14.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	5.95
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	·	•
No. (a)	<u> </u>		
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	eumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	0	0	711818
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	58.91
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300	487	1200344
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Shareholder type		

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	NOT AVAILABLE		

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	Other	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHENDUR FORGINGS LIMITED			
PAN (II)	AAACE3076H	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7065006	7065006		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	7065006	7065006		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.76	34.76		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	7065006	7065006		
Class eg:y				
Total	7065006	7065006		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	85.37	85.37		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.76	34.76		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	5592782	5592782		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	79.16	79.16		
Number of equity shares held in	7065006	7065006		

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence